MAC-304

MAC-305

MAC-306

MAC-300E2

MAC-300E3

MAC-300E4

Master's Degree Special Courses (Analytical Pharm. Chemistry)

Course Title

Pharmaceutical Analysis

Advanced Techniques for Drugs Analysis

Functional Group Analysis and Chemical
Derivatives Assay

Elective Courses
Chemometric Assisted Techniques
Analytical Quality Control

Analysis of Drugs in Biological Fluids

Credit Hours

8

Exam Time

100

100

100

100

100

100

Oral

©
=
o
=

100

100

100

100

100

100

400

The student studies 8 credit hours in the second semester, including (3) compulsory

courses and (1) elective course.



	Slide Number 1

