



Master's Degree Special Courses (Analytical Pharm. Chemistry)

Code	Course Title	Credit Hours	Exam Time	Grades		
				Written	Oral	Total
MAC-304	Pharmaceutical Analysis	2	2	100	-	100
MAC-305	Advanced Techniques for Drugs Analysis	2	2	100	-	100
MAC-306	Functional Group Analysis and Chemical Derivatives Assay	2	2	100	-	100
Elective Courses						
MAC-300E2	Chemometric Assisted Techniques	2	2	100	-	100
MAC-300E3	Analytical Quality Control	2	2	100	-	100
MAC-300E4	Analysis of Drugs in Biological Fluids	2	2	100	-	100
		8				400

The student studies 8 credit hours in the second semester, including (3) compulsory courses and (1) elective course.